
 

Plan Holder’s List 

Project: RFP Fuel Island Replacement Contract 
Pre-Bid Conference: Friday, November 8, 2024 at 3:00 p.m. 
RFPs Due: Wednesday, November 20, 2024 at 4:00 p.m. 
RFPs/RFQs Due/Bid Opening: NA 
Addendums Issued: 2 

 
 

Company Contact Address City St Zip Phone Email 

The Plans Room Melanie Anderson 4831 Old Seward Hwy Anchorage AK 99503 907-563-2029 mail@theplansroom.com 

Fairbanks AGC  3750 Bonita St Fairbanks AK  99701 907-452-1809 ageplans@agcak.org 

AGC of Alaska  8005 Schoon St Anchorage AK 99518 888-745-9275 agcplans@gmail.com 

Alaska Fuel Systems Inc Lance Leonard 3008 Rampart Dr Anchorage AK 99501 907-522-4684 lance@alaskafuelsystems.com  

Prism Design and 
Construction Mike Lachelt PO Box 870162 Wasilla AK 99687 907-354-7808 Mike.l@prismalaska.com  

Mascott Equipment Al Kubena 5610 Silverado Way #3 Anchorage AK 99518 907-561-1119 akubena@mascottec.com 

UIC Sanatu LLc Sherman J Leifer 6700 Arctic Spur Dr. Anchorage AK 99518 907-232-7372 sherman.leifer@uiccs.com  

Ram Industrial 
Construction Lucky Kirkendoll 248 S Alaska St Palmer AK 99645 775-927-0290 lkirkendoll@ram-enterprise.com  

Pinnacle Construction James Cazort 4141 Ingra Street Ste 200 Anchorage AK 99503 907-522-0040 N/A 

Prism Design and 
Construction LLC 

Justin Russell/ 
Jessica Russell 7620 West Marigold Drive Wasilla AK 99623 907-232-0655 

Justin.r@prismalaska.com / 
Jessica.r@prismalaska.com  

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        
        

mailto:mail@theplansroom.com
mailto:ageplans@agcak.org
mailto:agcplans@gmail.com
mailto:lance@alaskafuelsystems.com
mailto:Mike.l@prismalaska.com
mailto:akubena@mascottec.com
mailto:sherman.leifer@uiccs.com
mailto:lkirkendoll@ram-enterprise.com
mailto:Justin.r@prismalaska.com
mailto:Jessica.r@prismalaska.com


        
        

 


